
FE Open Days – 2023/2024 

College Contact details Dates 

 

Blackpool and the Fylde College 
www.blackpool.ac.uk 
01253352352 

Bispham Campus and University Centre  

• Saturday 9th September 2023 (10:30am-2pm) 

• Wednesday 4th October 2023 (4:30pm-7pm) 

• Saturday 11th November 2023 (10:30am-2pm) 
Martime / Fleetwood Nautical Campus ONLY 

• Thursday 23rd November 2023 (2:30pm-6pm) 
Twilight Tasters Sessions: 

• Wednesday 22nd November 2023 (4:30pm-6pm) 

• Wednesday 24th January 2024 (4:30pm-6pm) 

• Wednesday 20th March 2024 (4:30pm-6pm) 

 

 

Blackpool 6th Form College 
www.blackpoolsixth.ac.uk 
01253394911 

• 30th September 2023 (10:30am- 2:30pm) 

• 11th November 2023 (10:30am- 2:30pm) 

 

 

Myerscough College 
www.myerscough.ac.uk 
01995 642222 
 

• Saturday 7th October 2023 (10am-12.30pm) 

• Saturday 18th November 2023 (10am-12.30pm) 

• Saturday 3rd February 2024 (10am-12.30pm) 

• Saturday 16th March 2024 (10am-12.30pm) 

 

 

Preston College 
www.preston.ac.uk 
01772225000 
 

• Wednesday 4th October 2023 (4pm-7pm) 

• Saturday 18th November 2023 (10am-2pm) 

• Thursday 7th March 2024 (4pm-7pm) 
 

 

 

Cardinal Newman College  
www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk 
01772460181 

• Saturday 14th October 2023 (10am-1pm) 

• Saturday 11th November 2023 (10am-1pm) 

• Saturday 3rd February 2024 (10am-1pm) 

 

 

Rossall 6th Form College 
www.rossall.org.uk 
01253774201 
 

• Saturday 30th September 2023 (10am-2pm) – 
Book online – whole school  

• Wednesday 4th October 2023 (6:30pm-8:30pm) – 
Book online – Sixth Form 

• Scholarship applications open on Monday 18th 
Sept and close 5pm Friday 24th November 

 

 

AKS Lytham 6th Form College 
www.akslytham.com  
01253784104 

• Saturday 7th October 2023 (2pm-4:30pm) 
(Welcome address at 2:15pm) 

• Monday 5th February 2024 – Deadline for 
external / scholarship applications 

 

 

 

St Mary’s 6th Form College 
www.st-mary.blackpool.sch.uk  
01253396286 

• Thursday 16th November 2023 (5:30pm – 8pm) 

 

College open days are a great way to explore the facilities that a college has to offer, speak to relevant subject 

tutors, and help you make the right choice for your future. We encourage you to attend as many open days as 

possible to give yourself the best opportunity to explore options for your future. Please have a look at the 

college websites that you are interested in attending as some of the open days require you to complete 

expressions of interest forms. 
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